• For pegboard/pegmetal, for holes centre to centre distance 25 mm
 • In sturdy glass fibre reinforced plastic
 • Standard colours: black and white
 NB: Other colours on request
 Recyclable product
  Download data sheets
Product sheet:
PLASTIC SINGLE PRONG PEGBOARD DISPLAY HOOKS
Family details
Code Useful L. Colour
315050WH 50 mm White
315050BK 50 mm Black
315100WH 100 mm White
315100BK 100 mm Black
315150WH 150 mm White
315150BK 150 mm Black
315200WH 200 mm White
315200BK 200 mm Black